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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

10
11
15
22

154

166
221
300
301

317
320
355
367
371

372
400
407
420

433
434
472
500
522

523
524
535
610

611
612
613
632
640

644
645
680
733

734
738
739
779
780

782
801

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

363
528

1202
422
668

325
854
425

1672

1170
419

1091
374
310

1813
1067
794
871

1085
1968
375

2608
407

337
744
334
670

593
865

1261
392
374

832
864
577
691

374
1332
514

1518
5180

8573
1978

Skeins

0.2
0.3
0.6
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.4
0.2
0.7

0.5
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.2

0.8
0.5
0.4
0.4

0.5
0.9
0.2
1.1
0.2

0.2
0.4
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.4
0.6
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.4
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.6
0.3
0.7
2.2

3.6
0.9
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

815
823
830
831
838

842
844
869
895

898
902
904
918
919

920
926
934
935

937
938
976

3011
3012

3021
3022
3023
3032

3046
3047
3051
3052
3345

3346
3362
3363
3364

3371
3772
3777
3781
3782

3787
3799

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

271
2351
376
349

6519

1050
418

1371
1623

752
1436
1661
5200
390

1137
353

8290
1479

4711
8786
2238
628
518

3645
332
318
696

2066
2112
914
452

8124

1030
1107
648
300

2731
1187
5500
1310
476

332
2137

Skeins

0.2
1.0
0.2
0.2
2.8

0.5
0.2
0.6
0.7

0.4
0.6
0.7
2.2
0.2

0.5
0.2
3.5
0.7

2.0
3.7
1.0
0.3
0.3

1.6
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.9
0.9
0.4
0.2
3.4

0.5
0.5
0.3
0.2

1.2
0.5
2.3
0.6
0.2

0.2
0.9
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3826
3829
3830
3852
3857

3858
3859
3862
3863

3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

9143
1364
394
554

5745

285
1464
458
409

862

Skeins

3.9
0.6
0.2
0.3
2.4

0.2
0.7
0.2
0.2

0.4


